
Disclosure Of Price Information Of Past Issues Handled By Interactive Financial Services Ltd. 

Sr. 

No

. 

Issue Name 

Issue 

Size 

(Cr) 

Issue 

Pric

e (`) 

Listing 

date 

Openin

g price 

on 

listing 

date 

+/- % 

change in 

closing 

price, [+/- % 

change in 

closing 

benchmark]

- 30th 

calendar 

days from 

listing 

+/- % 

change in 

closing 

price, [+/- % 

change in 

closing 

benchmark]

- 90th 

calendar 

days from 

listing 

+/- % 

change in 

closing 

price, [+/- % 

change in 

closing 

benchmark]- 

180th 

calendar 

days from 

listing 

1. Bhatia 

Colour 

Chem 

Limited 

(BSE SME) 

40.0

0 

80 March 24, 

2022 

40.00 -36.50% 

(-0.69%) 

-40.56% 

(-8.79%) 

-30.00% 

(+2.68%) 

2. Global 

Longlife 

Hospital and 

Research Ltd 

(BSE SME) 

49.00 140 May 04, 

2022 

141.10 -40% 

(+0.27%) 

-43.64% 

(+4.39%) 

-47.00% 

(+9.12%) 

3. Rachana 

Infrastructur

e Ltd (NSE 

EMERGE) 

76.2

8 

135 June 10, 

2022 

138.00 +62.44% 

(+0.09%) 

+250.04% 

(+8.78%) 

+716.59% 

(+16.17) 

4. Dipna 

Pharmachem 

Limited 

(BSE SME)   

15.2

1 

38 Septembe

r 08, 2022 

32.00 -41.05% 

-2.51% 

-44.74% 

(+4.92%) 

-61.97% 

(+0.90) 

5. Pace E-

Commerce 

Ventures 

Limited 

(BSE SME) 

66.5

3 

103 October 

20, 2022 

104.50 -61.99% 

(+4.16%) 

-72.91 

(+2.45) 

-77.89% 

(+1.20%) 

6. Patron Exim 

Limited 

(BSE SME) 

16.6

8 

27 March 06, 

2023 

28.40 -73.30% 

(-1.86%) 

-64.37% 

(+4.26%) 

+62.37% 

(+8.57%) 

7. Prospect 

Commoditie

s Limited 

(BSE SME) 

7.47 61 March 20, 

2023 

61.00 +11.89% 

(+3.64%) 

+16.39% 

(+9.61%) 

+16.85% 

(+17.72) 

8. Sahana 

System 

Limited 

(NSE 

EMERGE) 

32.7

4 

135 June 12, 

2023 

163.00 +10.59% 

(+4.50%) 

+94.26% 

(+7.50%) 

+321.67% 

+12.73% 

9. Bizotic 

Commercial 

Limited 

(BSE SME)   

42.2

1 

175 June 23, 

2023 

180.00 -67.91% 

(+5.41%) 

-63.14% 

(+6.07%) 

-69.38 

(+13.43%) 

10. Tridhya Tech 

Limited 

(NSE 

EMERGE) 

26.4

1 

42 July 13, 

2023 

42.00 -1.19% 

(+0.07%) 

-2.26% 

(1.42%) 

-17.14% 

(+10.81%) 

11. Crop Life 

Science 

26.7

3 

52 August 

30, 2023 

55.95 -20.00% 

(+0.91%) 

-19.23% 

(+2.80%) 

NA 



Limited 

(NSE 

EMERGE) 

12. Vivaa 

Tradecom 

Limited 

(BSE SME) 

7.99 51 October 

12, 2023 

40.80 -45.49% 

(-2.26%) 

-41.18% 

(+7.50%) 

NA 

13. Vrundavan 

Plantation 

Limited 

(BSE SME) 

15.3

0 

108 November 

06, 2023 

107.00 -42.59% 

(+6.68% 

-50.93% 

(+10.43%) 

NA 

Sources: All share price data is from www.nseindia.com 

 

Note: 

1. The BSE Sensex is considered as the Benchmark Index 

2. Prices on BSE are considered for all of the above calculations 

3. NA where the periods are not completed  

4. NIFTY50 has considered as the benchmark index of NSE 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/DIL/7/2015 dated October 30, 2015, the above table should reflect maximum 

10 issues (Initial Public Offers) managed by the lead manager. Hence, disclosures pertaining to recent 10 issues 

handled by the lead manager are provided. 

 

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE 

Financia

l Year 

Total 

no. 

of 

IPOs 

Total 

Funds 

raised 

(` in 

cr.) 

Nos. of IPOs 

trading at 

discount as on 

30th calendar day 

from listing date 

Nos. of IPOs 

trading at 

premium  as on 

30th calendar 

day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPOs 

trading at 

discount as on 

180th calendar 

day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPOs 

trading at 

premium as on 

180th calendar 

day from listing 

date 

Over Betwee

n 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over Betwee

n 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over Betwee

n 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over Between Less 

than 

25

% 
50

% 

25‐50% 50

% 

25‐
50% 

50% 25‐
50% 

50

% 

25‐
50% 

2021-22 1 40.00 NA 1 N

A 

NA NA N

A 

NA 1 N

A 

NA NA N

A 

2022-23 6 231.17 2 2 N

A 

1 NA 1 3 1 N

A 

1 NA 1 

2023-24 6 151.38 1 2 2 NA NA 1 NA NA Na NA NA N

A 

 

http://www.nseindia.com/

