Disclosure Of Price Information Of Past Issues Handled By Interactive Financial Services Ltd.

Sr. No	Issue Name	Issue Size (Cr)	Issue Pric e (₹)	Listing date	Openin g price on listing date	+/- % change in closing price, [+/- % change in closing benchmark] - 30th calendar days from listing	+/- % change in closing price, [+/- % change in closing benchmark] - 90th calendar days from listing	+/- % change in closing price, [+/- % change in closing benchmark]- 180th calendar days from listing
1.	Bhatia Colour Chem Limited (BSE SME)	40.0 0	80	March 24, 2022	40.00	-36.50% (-0.69%)	-40.56% (-8.79%)	-30.00% (+2.68%)
2.	Global Longlife Hospital and Research Ltd (BSE SME)	49.00	140	May 04, 2022	141.10	-40% (+0.27%)	-43.64% (+4.39%)	-47.00% (+9.12%)
3.	Rachana Infrastructur e Ltd (NSE EMERGE)	76.2 8	135	June 10, 2022	138.00	+62.44% (+0.09%)	+250.04% (+8.78%)	+716.59% (+16.17)
4.	Dipna Pharmachem Limited (BSE SME)	15.2 1	38	Septembe r 08, 2022	32.00	-41.05% -2.51%	-44.74% (+4.92%)	-61.97% (+0.90)
5.	Pace E- Commerce Ventures Limited (BSE SME)	66.5 3	103	October 20, 2022	104.50	-61.99% (+4.16%)	-72.91 (+2.45)	-77.89% (+1.20%)
6.	Patron Exim Limited (BSE SME)	16.6 8	27	March 06, 2023	28.40	-73.30% (-1.86%)	-64.37% (+4.26%)	+62.37% (+8.57%)
7.	Prospect Commoditie s Limited (BSE SME)	7.47	61	March 20, 2023	61.00	+11.89% (+3.64%)	+16.39% (+9.61%)	+16.85% (+17.72)
8.	Sahana System Limited (NSE EMERGE)	32.7 4	135	June 12, 2023	163.00	+10.59% (+4.50%)	+94.26% (+7.50%)	+321.67% +12.73%
9.	Bizotic Commercial Limited (BSE SME)	42.2 1	175	June 23, 2023	180.00	-67.91% (+5.41%)	-63.14% (+6.07%)	-69.38 (+13.43%)
10.	Tridhya Tech Limited (NSE EMERGE)	26.4 1	42	July 13, 2023	42.00	-1.19% (+0.07%)	-2.26% (1.42%)	-17.14% (+10.81%)
11.	Crop Life Science	26.7 3	52	August 30, 2023	55.95	-20.00% (+0.91%)	-19.23% (+2.80%)	NA

	Limited (NSE EMERGE)							
12.	Vivaa Tradecom Limited (BSE SME)	7.99	51	October 12, 2023	40.80	-45.49% (-2.26%)	-41.18% (+7.50%)	NA
13.	Vrundavan Plantation Limited (BSE SME)	15.3 0	108	November 06, 2023	107.00	-42.59% (+6.68%	-50.93% (+10.43%)	NA

Sources: All share price data is from www.nseindia.com

Note:

- The BSE Sensex is considered as the Benchmark Index
 Prices on BSE are considered for all of the above calculations
- 3. NA where the periods are not completed
- 4. NIFTY50 has considered as the benchmark index of NSE

As per SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/DIL/7/2015 dated October 30, 2015, the above table should reflect maximum 10 issues (Initial Public Offers) managed by the lead manager. Hence, disclosures pertaining to recent 10 issues handled by the lead manager are provided.

Financia l Year	no.	Funds raised	tradi disco 30th	of IPOs ng at unt as or calendar listing d	day	tradi prem 30th	Nos. of IPOs trading at premium as on 30th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPOs trading at discount as on 180th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPOs trading at premium as on 180th calendar day from listing date		
			Over	Betwee n	Less than	Over		Less than	Over	Betwee n	Less than			Less than	
			50 %	25-50%	25%	50 %	25- 50%	25%	50%	25- 50%	25%	50 %	25- 50%	25 %	
2021-22	1	40.00	NA	1	N A	NA	NA	N A	NA	1	N A	NA	NA	N A	
2022-23	6	231.17	2	2	N A	1	NA	1	3	1	N A	1	NA	1	
2023-24	6	151.38	1	2	2	NA	NA	1	NA	NA	Na	NA	NA	N A	

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE